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FEDERATION DES CLUBS PORSCHE SUISSE

Essais Chronométrés GT3 Cup Challenge (5c/5d)
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

Pass 30 11:48.672

In 39 13:47.666 1 1:58.994

Pass 72 19:20.465 2 5:32.799 *

Pass 83 21:03.084 3 1:42.619 *

Pass 94 22:43.276 4 1:40.192 *

Pass 104 24:22.088 5 1:38.812 *

Pass 112 25:59.869 6 1:37.781 **

Pass 40 13:59.782

Pass 51 15:50.450 1 1:50.668 *

Pass 60 17:33.072 2 1:42.622 *

Pass 71 19:16.866 3 1:43.794

Pass 82 20:58.020 4 1:41.154 *

Pass 92 22:38.224 5 1:40.204 *

Pass 102 24:16.161 6 1:37.937 **

In 114 26:04.234 7 1:48.073

Pass 38 13:15.036

In 49 15:09.940 1 1:54.904

Pass 65 18:14.557 2 3:04.617 *

Pass 79 19:59.718 3 1:45.161 *

Pass 89 21:42.489 4 1:42.771 *

Pass 98 23:24.744 5 1:42.255 *

Pass 109 25:05.127 6 1:40.383 *

Pass 47 14:45.427

Pass 56 16:26.967 1 1:41.540 *

Pass 64 18:09.701 2 1:42.734

Pass 77 19:52.593 3 1:42.892

In 88 21:41.867 4 1:49.274

Pass 111 25:44.870 5 4:03.003

Pass 7 3:42.786

Pass 12 5:25.629 1 1:42.843 *

Pass 17 7:07.480 2 1:41.851 *

Pass 23 8:48.935 3 1:41.455 *

Pass 26 10:31.941 4 1:43.006

Pass 31 12:12.978 5 1:41.037 *

In 41 14:01.629 6 1:48.651

Pass 62 17:57.680 7 3:56.051

Pass 74 19:39.954 8 1:42.274

Pass 84 21:20.771 9 1:40.817 *

Pass 95 23:01.680 10 1:40.909

Pass 107 24:46.663 11 1:44.983

Pass 117 26:27.254 12 1:40.591 *

Pass 11 5:11.722

Pass 18 7:07.595 1 1:55.873 *

Pass 24 8:56.839 2 1:49.244 *

Pass 28 10:44.074 3 1:47.235 *

Pass 34 12:29.949 4 1:45.875 *

Pass 43 14:13.904 5 1:43.955 *

Pass 52 15:57.031 6 1:43.127 *

In 68 18:35.100 7 2:38.069

Pass 93 22:42.834 8 4:07.734

Pass 105 24:26.160 9 1:43.326

Pass 115 26:07.038 10 1:40.878 *

Pass 13 5:34.959

In 21 8:20.411 1 2:45.452

Pass 69 19:06.673 2 10:46.262 *

Pass 80 20:48.211 3 1:41.538 *

Pass 90 22:30.737 4 1:42.526

Pass 101 24:14.552 5 1:43.815

Pass 113 26:02.777 6 1:48.225

Pass 5 2:27.090

Pass 9 4:08.820 1 1:41.730 **

Pass 15 5:49.600 2 1:40.780 *

In 19 7:35.999 3 1:46.399

Pass 33 12:22.920 4 4:46.921

Pass 42 14:05.406 5 1:42.486

Pass 50 15:47.219 6 1:41.813

Pass 58 17:28.256 7 1:41.037

Pass 70 19:08.709 8 1:40.453 *

Pass 81 20:49.504 9 1:40.795

Pass 91 22:31.262 10 1:41.758

In 103 24:21.014 11 1:49.752

Pass 6 3:11.456

Pass 10 5:03.035 1 1:51.579 *
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Pass 16 6:54.259 2 1:51.224 *

Pass 22 8:44.170 3 1:49.911 *

Pass 27 10:34.403 4 1:50.233

Pass 35 12:37.099 5 2:02.696

Pass 45 14:27.205 6 1:50.106

Pass 54 16:17.555 7 1:50.350

In 67 18:27.087 8 2:09.532

Pass 59 17:31.775

Pass 75 19:40.124 1 2:08.349 *

Pass 86 21:34.803 2 1:54.679 *

Pass 99 23:27.355 3 1:52.552 *

Pass 110 25:14.589 4 1:47.234 *

Pass 32 12:18.750

Pass 44 14:17.897 1 1:59.147 *

Pass 53 16:07.123 2 1:49.226 *

Pass 61 17:49.660 3 1:42.537 *

In 73 19:36.125 4 1:46.465

Pass 97 23:12.620 5 3:36.495

Pass 108 24:50.410 6 1:37.790 **

In 119 26:47.576 7 1:57.166

Pass 8 3:50.690

Pass 14 5:44.397 1 1:53.707 *

Pass 20 7:36.669 2 1:52.272 *

Pass 25 9:23.577 3 1:46.908 *

Pass 29 11:10.072 4 1:46.495 *

Pass 36 12:55.552 5 1:45.480 *

Pass 46 14:38.036 6 1:42.484 *

Pass 55 16:20.516 7 1:42.480 *

Pass 63 18:02.910 8 1:42.394 *

Pass 76 19:42.975 9 1:40.065 **

Pass 85 21:22.939 10 1:39.964 *

Pass 96 23:01.933 11 1:38.994 *

Pass 106 24:40.203 12 1:38.270 *

Pass 116 26:17.670 13 1:37.467 **

Pass 37 12:56.093

Pass 48 14:53.718 1 1:57.625 *

Pass 57 16:36.943 2 1:43.225 *

Pass 66 18:18.161 3 1:41.218 *

Pass 78 19:58.502 4 1:40.341 *

Pass 87 21:36.987 5 1:38.485 **

In 100 23:48.194 6 2:11.207


